Optical endoscopy
Standard borescopes
Swing prism borescopes
Microborescopes
Standard fiberscopes
Microfiberprobes
Fiberprobes
Videoendoscopy systems

Ex. : 200 cm
REFERENCE
WORKING
DIAMETER
DEPTH OF FIELD
WORKING
LENGTH
VIEW
FIELD OF
VIEW
TIP ANGULATION TIP LENGTH
150 cm 70°
FQ-B40-A1-100
8.0 mm 5 mm to infinite
100 cm
FQ-B40-A1-150 4.0 mm 0°
FQ-B40-A1-200 200 cm
FQ-B60-A1-100 100 cm
6.0 mm 0° 50°12.0 mm 5 mm to infinite
FQ-B60-A1-150 150 cm
Up 110°/
Down 110°
Up 110°/
Down 110°
70°
FQ-B20-A1-070
0° 5.0 mm 2 mm to 50 mm
70 cm
FQ-B20-A1-120 120 cm2.4 mm
Up110°/
Down 110°
FQ-B20-A1-200 200 cm
FQ-B60-A1-200 200 cm
SIRIUS FIBERPROBES
l 4, 6 and 8 mm diameters
l Impregnated tungsten braid sheathing
l Up to 30 M length

VARIABLE FOCAL LENGTH VIDEO COUPLERS OPTIMIZED FOR MUCAM
Quick-lock mechanism for WOLF standard eyepiece.
Adaptor referenced ANO for transforming OLYMPUS fiberscope eyepieces into 32 mm international eyepieces
Specific focal lengths on request
l 18 to 35 mm variable focal length
l 32 mm standard eyepiece fast-locking with
anti-rotation device
l C-mount camera connection for MUCAM camera
l Adjustable focus
l Image size adjustment ring
Reference : OTV-Z18-35-EL
l 32 mm standard eyepiece fast-locking with
anti-rotation device
l Connexion Monture C pour caméra MUCAM
l Adjustable focus
Focal lgth 13mm Ref. OTW-13-ES
Focal lgth 17mm Ref. OTW-17-ES
Focal lgth 20mm Ref. OTW-20-ES
l Without 32 mm EFER standard eyepiece fast-locking and
with threaded connection
l Connexion Monture C pour caméra MUCAM
l Adjustable focus
Focal lgth 25mm Ref.  OTV-25-ES
Focal lgth 30mm Ref.  OTV-30-ES
Focal lgth 35mm Ref.  OTV-35-ES
Focal lgth 13mm Ref. OTW-13-EU
Focal lgth 17mm Ref. OTW-17-EU
Focal lgth 20mm Ref. OTW-20-EU
Focal lgth 25mm Ref.  OTV-25-EU
Focal lgth 30mm Ref.  OTV-30-EU
Focal lgth 35mm Ref.  OTV-35-EU
VEGA 150 STANDARD 150 W HALOGEN
LIGHT SOURCE
l 115/230v, 50-400 Hz switching powering
l Removable coupling bases for compatibility with other brands of light cables